INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6604
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: TARBELA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6604-S-2-217 WARDA ZAHID
6604-5-4-218 HALEEMA BIBI
6604-5-4-219 MARYAM NAVEED
6604-5-5-220 MAHEEN AMJAD
6604-5-5-221 UZMA SAHER
6604-5-6-222 FATIMA NAVEED
6604-5-6-223 LAIBA
6604-5-6-224 AQSA KHAN
6604-5-6-225 HUSNA
6604-5-7-226 KINZA AKRAM
6604-5-8-227 HIRA REHMAN
6604-5-8-228 SIDRA SHAH ZAIB
6604-5-8-229 ALEESHA
6604-5-8-230 NISHA
6604-5-8-231 FATIMA
6604-5-8-232 ZAINAB
6604-5-8-233 MAHNOOR MUGHAL

WAPDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ZAHID QASIM
MUKHTIAR AMEEN
NAVEED AHMED
AMJAD KHAN
AKHTAR ALI

NAVEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD FAZIL
HAIDER ALI KHAN
FAZAL AMIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD JAVED
SHAH ZAIB
MUHAMMAD ARIF
FARZAND

TARIQ MEHMOOD

SHEIKH TANVEER AKHTAR

HASHIM KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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75
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90
90
90
90
90
90
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36
39
39
38
46
54
38
38
50
38
50
50
50
34
50
50
58

TOTAL

60.00%
52.00%
52.00%
42.22%
51.11%
60.00%
42.22%
42.22%
55.56%
42.22%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
37.78%
55.56%
55.56%
64.44%
17
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